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1 232(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 14,300 12,500 12,450 12,700 51,950
All Star Gymnastic GF

2 241(1) Ece Ayan, 1998 13,850 12,300 12,000 13,150 51,300
Eskilstuna GF

3 240(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 13,050 10,900 13,000 13,950 50,900
Eskilstuna GF

4 249(1) Nicole Wanström, 1996 13,250 12,200 11,850 12,900 50,200
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 237(1) Saga Hernod Svantesson, 1996 13,550 11,450 10,250 12,200 47,450
All Star Gymnastic GF

6 245(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 12,550 9,450 11,250 11,950 45,200
Tölö GF

7 239(1) Wilma Sten, 1999 11,800 8,300 11,750 11,150 43,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 230(1) Lykke Olsson, 2000 11,550 8,800 9,050 10,950 40,350
All Star Gymnastic GF

8 244(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 12,450 8,850 8,900 10,150 40,350
Tidaholms GS

10 246(1) Moa Henriksson, 1998 12,900 8,900 9,000 9,350 40,150
GF Nikegymnasterna

11 233(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 12,900 7,000 7,700 10,550 38,150
GF Atletica

12 238(1) Hanna Berg, 1998 12,600 5,950 9,100 9,600 37,250
GF Gymnos

13 236(1) Klara Jonsson, 2000 10,600 8,000 9,200 9,250 37,050
Vänersborgs GF

14 243(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 12,400 4,250 6,600 9,200 32,450
GF Gymnos

15 242(1) Julia Rumbutis, 1997 10,250 12,550 22,800
All Star Gymnastic GF

16 248(1) Maja Larsson, 2000 8,050 8,800 16,850
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkourförening



1 232(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 5,40 8,900 14,300
All Star Gymnastic GF, -- 5,00 8,850 13,850 14,075

2 233(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 4,60 8,400 0,10 12,900
GF Atletica, -- 4,00 8,500 12,500 12,700

3 245(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 4,00 8,550 12,550
Tölö GF, -- 4,00 8,650 12,650 12,600

4 238(1) Hanna Berg, 1998 4,20 8,400 12,600
GF Gymnos, -- 2,40 9,150 11,550 12,075

5 244(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 4,00 8,450 12,450
Tidaholms GS, -- 2,40 8,950 11,350 11,900

6 243(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 4,20 8,200 12,400
GF Gymnos, -- 2,40 8,950 11,350 11,875

7 241(1) Ece Ayan, 1998 4,40 9,450 13,850
Eskilstuna GF, --

8 237(1) Saga Hernod Svantesson, 1996 4,40 9,150 13,550
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

9 249(1) Nicole Wanström, 1996 4,40 8,850 13,250
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

10 240(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 4,40 8,650 13,050
Eskilstuna GF, --

11 246(1) Moa Henriksson, 1998 4,60 8,300 12,900
GF Nikegymnasterna, --

12 239(1) Wilma Sten, 1999 3,80 8,300 0,30 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

13 230(1) Lykke Olsson, 2000 2,40 9,150 11,550
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

14 236(1) Klara Jonsson, 2000 3,80 6,800 10,600
Vänersborgs GF, --

15 242(1) Julia Rumbutis, 1997
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

15 248(1) Maja Larsson, 2000
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkourförening, --
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1 232(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 3,80 8,700 12,500
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

2 241(1) Ece Ayan, 1998 4,50 7,800 12,300
Eskilstuna GF, --

3 249(1) Nicole Wanström, 1996 4,00 8,200 12,200
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

4 237(1) Saga Hernod Svantesson, 1996 4,70 6,750 11,450
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

5 240(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 4,20 6,700 10,900
Eskilstuna GF, --

6 245(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 2,50 6,950 9,450
Tölö GF, --

7 246(1) Moa Henriksson, 1998 2,10 6,800 8,900
GF Nikegymnasterna, --

8 244(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 1,90 6,950 8,850
Tidaholms GS, --

9 230(1) Lykke Olsson, 2000 1,20 7,600 8,800
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

10 239(1) Wilma Sten, 1999 2,10 6,200 8,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

11 248(1) Maja Larsson, 2000 1,00 7,050 8,050
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkourförening, --

12 236(1) Klara Jonsson, 2000 1,00 7,000 8,000
Vänersborgs GF, --

13 233(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 1,10 5,900 7,000
GF Atletica, --

14 238(1) Hanna Berg, 1998 1,10 4,850 5,950
GF Gymnos, --

15 243(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 0,90 7,350 4,00 4,250
GF Gymnos, --

16 242(1) Julia Rumbutis, 1997
All Star Gymnastic GF, --
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1 240(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 5,20 7,900 0,10 13,000
Eskilstuna GF, --

2 232(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 5,30 7,150 12,450
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

3 241(1) Ece Ayan, 1998 5,10 6,900 12,000
Eskilstuna GF, --

4 249(1) Nicole Wanström, 1996 3,40 8,450 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

5 239(1) Wilma Sten, 1999 4,50 7,250 11,750
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

6 245(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 4,50 6,750 11,250
Tölö GF, --

7 237(1) Saga Hernod Svantesson, 1996 4,20 6,050 10,250
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

7 242(1) Julia Rumbutis, 1997 3,20 7,050 10,250
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

9 236(1) Klara Jonsson, 2000 3,20 6,000 9,200
Vänersborgs GF, --

10 238(1) Hanna Berg, 1998 3,10 6,000 9,100
GF Gymnos, --

11 230(1) Lykke Olsson, 2000 3,40 5,650 9,050
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

12 246(1) Moa Henriksson, 1998 3,20 5,800 9,000
GF Nikegymnasterna, --

13 244(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 3,10 5,800 8,900
Tidaholms GS, --

14 248(1) Maja Larsson, 2000 2,80 6,000 8,800
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkourförening, --

15 233(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 4,00 3,700 7,700
GF Atletica, --

16 243(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 2,30 4,400 0,10 6,600
GF Gymnos, --
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1 240(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 5,10 8,850 13,950
Eskilstuna GF, --

2 241(1) Ece Ayan, 1998 4,90 8,250 13,150
Eskilstuna GF, --

3 249(1) Nicole Wanström, 1996 4,50 8,400 12,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

4 232(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 4,80 7,900 12,700
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

5 242(1) Julia Rumbutis, 1997 3,50 9,050 12,550
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

6 237(1) Saga Hernod Svantesson, 1996 4,70 7,500 12,200
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

7 245(1) Amanda Björklund, 2000 4,40 7,550 11,950
Tölö GF, --

8 239(1) Wilma Sten, 1999 3,60 7,550 11,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, --

9 230(1) Lykke Olsson, 2000 3,20 7,750 10,950
All Star Gymnastic GF, --

10 233(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 4,40 6,250 0,10 10,550
GF Atletica, --

11 244(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 3,50 6,650 10,150
Tidaholms GS, --

12 238(1) Hanna Berg, 1998 3,50 6,100 9,600
GF Gymnos, --

13 246(1) Moa Henriksson, 1998 3,30 6,050 9,350
GF Nikegymnasterna, --

14 236(1) Klara Jonsson, 2000 3,20 6,050 9,250
Vänersborgs GF, --

15 243(1) Carin Ahlgren, 2000 2,50 6,700 9,200
GF Gymnos, --

16 248(1) Maja Larsson, 2000
Uddevalla Gymnastik och Parkourförening, --
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